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	Documento
	Saldo Anterior
	Débito
	Crédito
	Neto
	Saldo Final

	Cuenta:11100600106 - 562-5 pro. fondos sgr
	$1.763.303.105,69
	$298.082,00
	$9.504.000,00
	$-9.205.918,00
	$1.754.097.187,69

	    VICENTE CARDENAS DURAN - 4153928-0
	$0,00
	$0,00
	$3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00

	    ANA FERNANDA SOTO DAZA - 1118650686-1
	$0,00
	$0,00
	$3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00

	    ANA FERNANDA SOTO DAZA - 1118650686-1
	$0,00
	$0,00
	$3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00
	$-3.168.000,00

	    BANCO BBVA - 860003020-1
	$0,00
	$298.082,00
	$0,00
	$298.082,00
	$298.082,00
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